



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 601/2019 & CM APPL. 29614/2019
RAJENDER KUMAR SHARMA & ANR

.....Appellant

Through: None

versus

ASHWANI GOYAL & ANR

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rakesh Mukhija, Advocate
(thr. vc) for

CORAM: MS. PANNA DUTTA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

% **13.03.2026**

1. Re-notify along with RFA 510/2019 on 11.05.2026.
2. Necessary application to bring on record the LRs of respondent No.2-Smt. Lata Rani(appellant No.2 in RFA 510/2019 be filed by the appellant before the next date.

REGISTRAR

MARCH 13, 2026

vk